Viamec! Ltd -
15 Staion Road Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

, ) Contact Name : Mhel Lontoc
Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel - 46012084600
Rotakorn Electronics AB Rotakorn Electronics AB
Bruksgatan 3 Bruksgatan 3 Account CiD28525
éé\gds%berg éé\gdg%befg Customer Reference 54198
Sweden Sweden Da_te_ 23 May 2024

Priority 2
Priced In UK Pounds
Order Confirmation CVM150056 Page 1
EXW Ex Works Viamed, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Item Reference Description Quantity Unit Unit Vat
4310009 SpiroTrue H - Single use flow sensor 1 110.00
Box of 6
Ref. 1030132000
Bank Charges Bank Charges 1 5.00
EXW Delivery: EXW - Viamed, UK (Incoterms 2020) 1 0.00
Consigned to:
DHL Economy a/c 955649516
Total Net:
Total Vat:
Paid Total:

Banking details

Bank Barclays Bank PLC

Sort Code 20-78-42

Account Number 00906662

IBAN GB05BUKB20784200906662

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Total

110.00

5.00

0.00

115.00

0.00
115.00



